Salads*

@ Chicken Salad
=~

Desserts*

I

...E.-.ﬂ-. . .
@ Brownie Bites

' Chocolate Chip Cookie

Appetizers*
-, r

@ Tater Wedges

@ Order of Chicago Fries
-, r

@ Loaded Tater Wedges
-, r

@ Chicago FireFries

Garlic Bread

$2.5

$1.0



Pasta

@ Chicken Alfredo Fettuccini Breadsticks $7.8
@ Spaghetti, Breadsticks Salad $6.5
@ L asagna, Breadsticks Salad $8.3
@ Alfredo Fettuccini Breadsticks $6.8
@ L asagna Breadsticks $7.0
A

@ Extra Breadsticks $0.8

10 most popular

@ Dip 528

Pizza*

@ Small Hawaiian Pizza $10.0



-i .-";
@ Small Chicken Bacon Ranch

Medium Hawaiian Pizza

L arge Chicken Bacon Ranch

Salads

iy

@ CHEF SALAD

Burgers*

Cheeseburger

Side dishes*

Onion Rings

@ Smiles

$11.0

$16.9

$20.0

19
$3.5

16
$2.7

$2.1



Snacks

. 18

é M ozzar ella Sticks 5.0
29

@ Nachos $3.8

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Grilled Cheese Sandwich $1.7

Sandwiches

@ Ham Cheese

@ Chicken (Grilled or Breaded)

@ Hot Turkey Sub

Fish dishes*



Fish 7

Chicken dishes*
@ Chicken Tenders 9
$4.9
 l—
Drinks

@ Liter Bottles $2.2

Fingerfood

Q Chicken Win 9
gs $7.0

Dessert

"-_ _.-'; . .
@ Brownie Cookie $5.0



Hot Dogs

a Chili Cheese Dog

Side Dishes

a French Fries

Sauces

’ M ushrooms

M exican

w M ushroom Steak
X

Pizzarolls

$2.8

$2.6



@ Cheesy Bread

@ Club Sub

KidsMenu

r

@ Kids Menu Pick

Baguette

@ Submarine

Dauerangebote

r

@ Family Special

$28.0



Side Stars

e Hot Dog

Calzones

@ Cheese Pepperoni Calzone
@ Supreme or Meat Calzone
@ Mini-calzone

Submarines

"
hY !

i .
@ BBQ Rib Sub

Sweset treats

. ;
' /

.ﬁ..u’-.
@ Funnel Cake Sticks

20
$2.0

$7.7

$2.5

$2.0



Soups & Sides

@ Mike sells Chips $2.4

@ Oz. Serving of Chili $3.8
LY r .

@ Oz. Serving of Cole Slaw $2.0
LY r

@ Oz. Bowl of Soup $3.8

Half 'n' Half

Large Meat Pizza $20.0

Specialty Pizza (Small)

"\ r .
@ Small Taco Pizza $11.0

Specialty Pizza (M edium)



e

.&...ﬁ-.. . .
@ Medium Taco Pizza

Large 16" Specialty Pizzas

@ Large Bbqg Chicken Pizza L arge Taco Pizza

@ Large Submarine Pizza

Small 10" Specialty Pizzas

g
@ Small Teriyaki Chicken Pizza
@ Small Meat Pizza

, F

@ Small Submarine Pizza

Medium 14" Specialty Pizzas

)

.&.u{-. . .
@ Medium Meat Pizza

$16.9

$20.0

$20.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$16.9



@ Medium Blt Pizza $15.2

@ Medium Submarine Pizza $16.9
Ribs Tips Basket

&b

@ Ribs Tips Basket $6.0
Shakesor Malts

i

@ Regular Shakeor Malt $3.1
i

@ Large Shakeor Malt $3.4

Uncategorized

@ Fried Pickle Slices $4.0

@ Bread Sticks $3.6



EéeO@OEEEEEESE

Mini Corn Dogs

Pizza L ogs

Pretzel Sticks

Appetizer Sampler

Pizza Bread

Potato Skins

Jalapeno Popper

Popcorn Chicken

Taco Salad

Tossed Salad

L unch Special

Topping Pizza

$2.5

$3.3

$6.0

$2.8

$5.0

$4.0

$5.0

$2.4

$7.0



Build Your Own Pizza

Create Your Own Calzone

Garlic Bread with Cheese

Pizza Sub

BLT Sub

Texas Tenderloin

[talian Steak

Philly Cheese Steak

M eatball Sub

Polish Sausage

Pint

Fountain Pop

$3.4

$5.0

$1.5

$2.3

$4.0



Small BBQ Chicken Pizza

Medium BBQ Chicken Pizza

Large BBQ Chicken Pizza

Large Hawaiian Pizza

L arge Supreme Pizza

Small Supreme Pizza

M edium Buffalo Chicken Pizza

L arge Buffalo Chicken Pizza

Medium Supreme Pizza

Small Buffalo Chicken Pizza

Small Veggie Pizza

Large Veggie Pizza

$11.0

$16.9

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0

$11.0

$16.9

$20.0

$16.9

$11.0

$11.0

$20.0



Medium Veggie Pizza

Small BLT Pizza

LargeBLT Pizza

Quart

BBQ Pulled Pork Sub

$16.9

$11.0

$18.0

$7.0



